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KUMANOVO Swim 2023
Kumanovo, 7.5.2023

3 FINA Ženski

Ženski/F, 8 - 9 godina - 6 od 16 disciplina
50m LE 200m IM 50m DE 100m SL 200m LE 100m PR200m DE 400m SL 100m IM 50m SL 200m PR 100m DE 200m SL 100m LE 50m PR 400m IM

1.  M. Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 355 3 50.93 (53.35) 45.82 59.84

2.  Fiama Tatuli 15 Pirani, SK 259 3 (1:07.80) 1:48.65 2:16.94 50.83
3.  Kaja Kostova 14 Student, SK 192 3 58.30 2:21.40 56.33

Ženski/F, 10 - 11 godina - 13 od 16 disciplina
50m LE 200m IM 50m DE 100m SL 200m LE 100m PR200m DE 400m SL 100m IM 50m SL 200m PR 100m DE 200m SL 100m LE 50m PR 400m IM

1.  M. Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 773 3 1:17.44 (6:25.10) 36.20 2:55.91
2.  B. Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 657 3 41.59 3:16.16 (1:41.15) 1:32.12
3.  A. Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 635 3 42.54 37.46 1:34.26
4.  K. Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 568 3 (45.92) (45.39) 1:27.18 1:40.06 39.38

5.  J. Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 386 3 52.05 1:37.19 (2:15.30) (1:56.66) 44.74 (1:01.97)
6.  A. Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 371 3 49.47 1:44.10 (2:04.08) 45.65
7.  V. Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 341 3 (55.75) 2:03.90 44.07 1:00.01
8.  A. Karakachanova 12 Student, SK 332 3 56.49 1:44.98 44.70

9.  L. Grpcevska 13 Atlantida, SK 304 3 54.50 1:50.52 (2:34.00) (2:04.60) 47.47 (1:11.75)
10.  M. Donovska 13 Pirani, SK 271 3 4:11.03 57.56 2:05.50

Ženski/F, 12 - 13 godina - 13 od 16 disciplina
50m LE 200m IM 50m DE 100m SL 200m LE 100m PR200m DE 400m SL 100m IM 50m SL 200m PR 100m DE 200m SL 100m LE 50m PR 400m IM

1.  Elena Petrović 11 Leskova, LE 1181 3 1:24.32 (32.22) 3:01.94 39.65
2.  Tuana Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 1119 3 1:11.70 5:17.93 (33.82) 2:32.60

3.  Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 1043 3 (40.61) 1:12.24 32.09 2:37.56
4.  Amira Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 1010 3 (40.55) 1:31.16 3:10.74 40.93
5.  K. Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1000 3 (3:01.23) 1:30.63 32.46 3:16.13 (2:42.56)
6.  S. Gudumanovska 10 Neptun, SK 861 3 3:05.97 3:20.81 43.62

7.  Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaji, FE 637 3 43.76 (3:31.03) 36.21 1:35.14 (51.52)
8.  Zoja Ujkajdari 11 Skopje, SK 524 3 (46.60) 1:27.60 1:40.72 1:41.04
9.  A. Trajcavska 11 Student, SK 157 3 1:09.20 2:16.99 58.38

Ženski/F, 14 - 15 godina - 11 od 16 disciplina
50m LE 200m IM 50m DE 100m SL 200m LE 100m PR200m DE 400m SL 100m IM 50m SL 200m PR 100m DE 200m SL 100m LE 50m PR 400m IM

1.  E. Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1369 3 1:04.37 29.95 1:11.83
2.  Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 1327 3 33.19 4:59.20 2:23.48
3.  S. Koicheva 08 Briz, BR 1237 3 1:07.00 30.87 2:28.79

4.  B. Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 1006 3 (37.49) 1:12.23 32.64 2:40.45
5.  J. Ivanovska 08 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 731 3 1:15.86 (1:44.34) 3:41.33 1:31.29

Ženski/F, Otvoreno/Open
50m LE 200m IM 50m DE 100m SL 200m LE 100m PR200m DE 400m SL 100m IM 50m SL 200m PR 100m DE 200m SL 100m LE 50m PR 400m IM

1.  Erina Idrizaj 07 S.Zenit, PR 1458 3 32.45 (32.10) 2:30.93 1:09.26
2.  E. Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1369 3 1:04.37 29.95 1:11.83
3.  Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 1327 3 33.19 4:59.20 2:23.48
4.  M. Simovska 05 Skopje, SK 1319 3 1:05.60 30.04 2:26.49
5.  Viola Ahmeti 07 S.Zenit, PR 1273 3 1:06.81 1:23.46 1:14.81 (31.05) (38.77)

6.  S. Koicheva 08 Briz, BR 1237 3 1:07.00 30.87 2:28.79
7.  M. Dermendzieva 06 Vardar 8, SK 1211 3 (36.60) 1:06.71 (3:14.82) 1:18.94 30.66 (1:22.87)
8.  Elena Petrović 11 Leskova, LE 1181 3 1:24.32 (32.22) 3:01.94 39.65
9.  Tuana Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 1119 3 1:11.70 5:17.93 (33.82) 2:32.60

10.  Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 1043 3 (40.61) 1:12.24 32.09 2:37.56
11.  Amira Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 1010 3 (40.55) 1:31.16 3:10.74 40.93
12.  B. Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 1006 3 (37.49) 1:12.23 32.64 2:40.45
13.  K. Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1000 3 (3:01.23) 1:30.63 32.46 3:16.13 (2:42.56)

14.  A. Zabokova 07 Skopje, SK 999 3 1:29.94 1:21.93 41.00
15.  B. Atanasovska 06 Vrdar, SK 994 3 2:56.25 1:31.36 (3:18.33) 40.65
16.  S. Gudumanovska 10 Neptun, SK 861 3 3:05.97 3:20.81 43.62
17.  M. Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 773 3 1:17.44 (6:25.10) 36.20 2:55.91

18.  J. Ivanovska 08 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 731 3 1:15.86 (1:44.34) 3:41.33 1:31.29
19.  B. Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 657 3 41.59 3:16.16 (1:41.15) 1:32.12
20.  Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaji, FE 637 3 43.76 (3:31.03) 36.21 1:35.14 (51.52)
21.  A. Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 635 3 42.54 37.46 1:34.26
22.  K. Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 568 3 (45.92) (45.39) 1:27.18 1:40.06 39.38

23.  Zoja Ujkajdari 11 Skopje, SK 524 3 (46.60) 1:27.60 1:40.72 1:41.04
24.  J. Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 386 3 52.05 1:37.19 (2:15.30) (1:56.66) 44.74 (1:01.97)
25.  A. Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 371 3 49.47 1:44.10 (2:04.08) 45.65
26.  M. Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 355 3 50.93 (53.35) 45.82 59.84

27.  V. Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 341 3 (55.75) 2:03.90 44.07 1:00.01
28.  A. Karakachanova 12 Student, SK 332 3 56.49 1:44.98 44.70
29.  L. Grpcevska 13 Atlantida, SK 304 3 54.50 1:50.52 (2:34.00) (2:04.60) 47.47 (1:11.75)
30.  M. Donovska 13 Pirani, SK 271 3 4:11.03 57.56 2:05.50

31.  Fiama Tatuli 15 Pirani, SK 259 3 (1:07.80) 1:48.65 2:16.94 50.83
32.  Kaja Kostova 14 Student, SK 192 3 58.30 2:21.40 56.33
33.  A. Trajcavska 11 Student, SK 157 3 1:09.20 2:16.99 58.38


